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Office of the University Registrar

SLU Study Abroad Equivalent Courses

Students must request final transcripts from the program abroad to be sent to the Office of the University Registrar in

order to have the credit added to your official student record.

If courses are not listed, please submit the courses through the Equivalency Request Form found at
http://www.slu.edu/services/registrar/equiv. The Study Abroad Office will work with the host institution and the Office

of the University Registrar to determine the new equivalency.

Courses marked with an asterisk (*) have multiple equivalencies. The student, with the approval of the respective

department will be granted credit for one single equivalent.

Some international institutions do not use Subject Codes to distinguish their courses, please refer to the Course Titlein

these instances.

Inst. Abroad Course Abroad Title

City University of Hong Kong

CB-2100
CB-2200
CB-2203
CB-2300
CB-2400 *
CB-2400 *
CB-2500
CB-2601
CB-3043
CB-4303
CS-3103
CS-4335
DSS-10663
EF-3441
EF-3442
EF-3461
EF-4484
FB-2200
FB-2201
FB-2300
FB-2601
FB-3410
FB-5601
GE-1101
GE-1105
GE-1110
GE-2106
1S-4030
LW-2903
MA-1006
MA-1501
MKT-4606
MKT-4629
MS-3102
MS-3111
MS-3121
POL-2105
POLS-3308

Into to Financial Accounting
Business Statistics

Data-driven Business Modeling
Management

Microeconomics
Microeconomics

Information Management
Marketing

Business Case Analysis & Comm
Strategy & Policy

Operating Systems

Design & Analysis of Algorithm
Urban Chinese History

Macro Econ

Micro Econ

Econ of Chinaand Hong Kong
Econ Strategy & Game Theory
Management Science |
Management Science
Management

Marketing

Financial Management
Principles of Marketing
Chinese Heritage

Chinese Music Appreciation
Exploring Contemporary Art
Intro Philosophy

Website Design for E-Commerce
Business and Law

Cdc

Calculus

Strategic Marketing

Social Media Marketing

Stat for Mgt Dec

Qt. Business Analysisw/ VBA
Fund Business L ogistics Mang
Intro to Political Science
Managing Human Resources

SLU Course

ACCT-1ELE
OPM-1ELE
ITM-3ELE
MGT-3000
ECON-1900
ECON-1ELE
ITM-2ELE
MKT-3000
MGT-1ELE
MGT-1ELE
CSCI-3ELE
CSCI-3ELE
SOC-1930
ECON-3120
ECON-3140
ECON-3930
ECON-4930
DSCI-2070
DSCI-3050
MGT-3000
MKT-3000
FIN-3010
MKT-3000
SOC-1930
MUSC-1ELE
ARTH-2800
PHIL-1050
CSCI-3ELE
PLS-2800
MATH-1320
MATH-1510
MKT-4900
MKT-3700
DSCI-2070
ITM-2500
DSCI-3700
POL S-1000
MGT-1ELE

SLU Title

ACCT Elective

OPM Elective

ITM Elective

Mgt Theory & Practice

Must be accompied by additional course(s)*
Must be accompied by additional course(s)*
ITM Elective

Intro to Marketing Mgt.

MGT Elective

MGT Elective

CSCI Elective

CSCI Elective

Urban Chinese History
Intermediate M acroeconomics
Intermediate Microeconomics
Econ of Chinaand Hong Kong
Econ Strategy & Game Theory
Intro Business Statistics

Mang Scien & Oper Management
Mgt Theory & Practice

Intro to Marketing Mgt.
Principles of Finance

Intro to Marketing Mgt.

Chinese Heritage

MUSC Elective

Modern Art

Intro to Phil: Self & Reality
CSCI Elective

Special Topics

Survey of Calculus

Caculus|

Marketing Strategy

Soc Media and Digital Mktg
Intro Business Statistics
Spreadsheet & Database Product
Sus Global Logistics Mang
Introduction to Politics

MGT Elective



Reminder/Disclaimer
Disclaimer: Equivalencies provided through this website are unofficial and are intended solely as a guide. Saint Louis
University reserves the right to modify or cancel any equivalency agreement at any time without notice.



