## SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY

221 North Grand Boulevard St. Louis, MO 63103-2097 Phone: 314-977-2269 Fax: 314-977-3447

Office of the University Registrar

## **SLU Study Abroad Equivalent Courses**

Students must request final transcripts from the program abroad to be sent to the Office of the University Registrar in order to have the credit added to your official student record.

If courses are not listed, please submit the courses through the Equivalency Request Form found at http://www.slu.edu/services/registrar/equiv. The Study Abroad Office will work with the host institution and the Office of the University Registrar to determine the new equivalency.

Courses marked with an asterisk (\*) have multiple equivalencies. The student, with the approval of the respective department will be granted credit for one single equivalent.

Some international institutions do not use Subject Codes to distinguish their courses, please refer to the Course Title in these instances.

Inst.	<b>Abroad Course</b>	Abroad Title	SLU Course	SLU Title
City University of Hong Kong				
•	CB-2100	Into to Financial Accounting	ACCT-1ELE	ACCT Elective
	CB-2200	Business Statistics	OPM-1ELE	OPM Elective
	CB-2203	Data-driven Business Modeling	ITM-3ELE	ITM Elective
	CB-2300	Management	MGT-3000	Mgt Theory & Practice
	CB-2400 *	Microeconomics	ECON-1900	Must be accompied by additional course(s)*
	CB-2400 *	Microeconomics	ECON-1ELE	Must be accompied by additional course(s)*
	CB-2500	Information Management	ITM-2ELE	ITM Elective
	CB-2601	Marketing	MKT-3000	Intro to Marketing Mgt.
	CB-3043	Business Case Analysis & Comm	MGT-1ELE	MGT Elective
	CB-4303	Strategy & Policy	MGT-1ELE	MGT Elective
	CS-3103	Operating Systems	CSCI-3ELE	CSCI Elective
	CS-4335	Design & Analysis of Algorithm	CSCI-3ELE	CSCI Elective
	DSS-10663	Urban Chinese History	SOC-1930	Urban Chinese History
	EF-3441	Macro Econ	ECON-3120	Intermediate Macroeconomics
	EF-3442	Micro Econ	ECON-3140	Intermediate Microeconomics
	EF-3461	Econ of China and Hong Kong	ECON-3930	Econ of China and Hong Kong
	EF-4484	Econ Strategy & Game Theory	ECON-4930	Econ Strategy & Game Theory
	FB-2200	Management Science I	DSCI-2070	Intro Business Statistics
	FB-2201	Management Science	DSCI-3050	Mang Scien & Oper Management
	FB-2300	Management	MGT-3000	Mgt Theory & Practice
	FB-2601	Marketing	MKT-3000	Intro to Marketing Mgt.
	FB-3410	Financial Management	FIN-3010	Principles of Finance
	FB-5601	Principles of Marketing	MKT-3000	Intro to Marketing Mgt.
	GE-1101	Chinese Heritage	SOC-1930	Chinese Heritage
	GE-1105	Chinese Music Appreciation	MUSC-1ELE	MUSC Elective
	GE-1110	Exploring Contemporary Art	ARTH-2800	Modern Art
	GE-2106	Intro Philosophy	PHIL-1050	Intro to Phil: Self & Reality
	IS-4030	Website Design for E-Commerce	CSCI-3ELE	CSCI Elective
	LW-2903	Business and Law	PLS-2800	Special Topics
	MA-1006	Calc	MATH-1320	Survey of Calculus
	MA-1501	Calculus	MATH-1510	Calculus I
	MKT-4606	Strategic Marketing	MKT-4900	Marketing Strategy
	MKT-4629	Social Media Marketing	MKT-3700	Soc Media and Digital Mktg
	MS-3102	Stat for Mgt Dec	DSCI-2070	Intro Business Statistics
	MS-3111	Qt. Business Analysis w/ VBA	ITM-2500	Spreadsheet & Database Product
	MS-3121	Fund Business Logistics Mang	DSCI-3700	Sus Global Logistics Mang
	POL-2105	Intro to Political Science	POLS-1000	Introduction to Politics
	POLS-3308	Managing Human Resources	MGT-1ELE	MGT Elective

## Reminder/Disclaimer

Disclaimer: Equivalencies provided through this website are unofficial and are intended solely as a guide. Saint Louis University reserves the right to modify or cancel any equivalency agreement at any time without notice.